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Balance

Birke- og Solkrogens Vejlaug



Indtaegter

Kontingent

Renteindteegter

Indtaegter i alt.

Udgifter

Bank & PBS
Vejgrus
Haveaffald
Hjemmeside
Telefonudgifter
Kontorartikler
Generalforsamling

Udgifter i alt.

Underskud 2016

Kontingent baseret pa 50 kr./parcel

3.050,00

1.000,00
10.000,00
12.000,00
500,00
0,00
2.000,00

1.000,00

26.500,00

-23.450,00

2.815,00

1.050,00
8.618,00
16.730,00
168,00
0,00
1.095,00
1.250,00

28.911,00

-26.096.00
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